Bagel Peddler
Cream-O-Land Dairy
Giorgio Foods

JTM Provisions

MV Silveri

NJ Dept. of Agriculture
RP Baking Group
Snapple

US Foods

Penn Jersey Paper Co.
US Foods

Heartland School Solutions
Sharp Business Systems
Staples

DeBlasi, Margaret
Pinnella, Pat

Jay Hill Repairs

Port Newark Refrigerated Warehouse
Amanda Lam

Siarhel Siarheyenka
LyTya Perry

Franklin Township BOE
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Franklin Township Board of Education

Food Services Enterprise Fund Warrants

March 2014

Food

Food

Food

Food

Foed

Food

Food

Food

Food

Suppiies

Supplies

Software Training
Supplies - Toner

Office Supplies

Mileage - March
Mileage - March
Repairs

Trucking

Student Account Refund
Student Account Refund
Student Account Refund
March Reim.

w SR DA NP NN BT

3,528.25
26,324.84
7,004.80
851.50
2,617.54
1,248.00
5,671.10
5,391.50
69,275.54
8,437.42
2,288.68
120.00
238.00
315.32
183.12
21.07
1,777.37
642.00
88.50
172.55
60.20
224,481.32

360,710.62
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