## Franklin Township Board of Education Food Services Enterprise Fund Warrants March 2014

Bagel Peddler	Food	\$	3,529.25
Cream-O-Land Dairy	Food	\$	26,324.84
Giorgio Foods	Food	\$	7,004.80
JTM Provisions	Food	<b>\$</b> .	851.50
M V Silveri	Food	\$	2,617.54
NJ Dept. of Agriculture	Food	\$	1,248.00
RP Baking Group	Food	\$	5,671.10
Snapple	Food	\$	5,391.50
US Foods	Food	\$	69,275.54
Penn Jersey Paper Co.	Supplies	\$	8,437.42
US Foods	Supplies	\$	2,288.68
Heartland School Solutions	Software Training	\$	120.00
Sharp Business Systems	Supplies - Toner	\$	239.00
Staples	Office Supplies	\$	315.32
DeBlasi, Margaret	Mileage - March	\$	153.12
Pinnella, Pat	Mileage - March	\$	21.07
Jay Hill Repairs	Repairs	\$	1,777.37
Port Newark Refrigerated Warehouse	Trucking	\$	642.00
Amanda Lam	Student Account Refund	\$	88.50
Siarhel Siarheyenka	Student Account Refund	\$	172.55
LyTya Perry	Student Account Refund	\$	60.20
Franklin Township BOE	March Reim.	\$	224,481.32
		\$	360,710.62